Compact DC Power Supply
PMC-A/PMC Series
Both the PMC and PMC-A Series Deliver High Reliability and Sophisticated Features in a Compact Body
Maximum Output Voltage (18V to 500V) 20 Models
DC Power Supply
Output Voltage setting
Output Current setting
Output Voltage readback

 potentiometer (PMC series)
	 Output	current	temperature	coefficient:
 200 ppm/°C (typ)
■Meter Display (Green LED)
  Output Voltage  Display error ±(0.5% rdg +2 digits) at 23°C ±5°C (typ)
	 Temperature	coefficient:	300	ppm/°C	(typ)
  Output Current  Display error ±(1% rdg +5 digits) at 23°C ±5°C (typ)
	 Temperature	coefficient:	400	ppm/°C	(typ)
  Voltmeter Display (Fixed Range)
  Ammeter Display (Fixed Range)
Output Ripple Line Regulation Load Regulation Power Source*
 Power
 Weight       Consumption
 Model CV CC CV CC CV CC CV CC AC Approx.  Approx.
  V A mVrms mArms mV mA mV mA V±10% VA Type kg
 PMC18-1A*2 0 to 18 0 to 1 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 50 I 3.5
 PMC18-2A*2 0 to 18 0 to 2 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 100 I 4.0
 PMC18-3A*2	 0	to	18	 0	to	3	 0.5	 1	 1	 10	 4	 5	 100	 160	 I	 5.0
 PMC18-5A*2	 0	to	18	 0	to	5	 0.5	 2	 1	 5	 5	 10	 100	 230	 II	 6.0
 PMC35-0.5A*2 0 to 35 0 to 0.5 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 50 I 3.5
 PMC35-1A*2 0 to 35 0 to 1 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 95 I 4.0
 PMC35-2A*2 0 to 35 0 to 2 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 190 I 5.0
 PMC35-3A*2	 0	to	35	 0	to	3	 0.5	 1	 3	 5	 4	 10	 100	 240	 II	 6.0
	 PMC70-1A	 0	to	70	 0	to	1	 1	 1	 5	 2	 5	 10	 100	 150	 II	 5.5
	 PMC110-0.6A	 0	to	110	 0	to	0.6	 2	 1	 7	 2	 7	 5	 100	 150	 II	 5.5
	 PMC160-0.4A	 0	to	160	 0	to	0.4	 3	 1	 10	 2	 10	 5	 100	 150	 II	 5.5
 PMC250-0.25A 0 to 250 0 to 0.25 3 1 15 1 15 5 100 150 II 5.5
 PMC350-0.2A 0 to 350 0 to 0.2 5 1 25 1 25 5 100 150 II 5.5
 PMC500-0.1A 0 to 500 0 to 0.1 10 1 30 1 30 3 100 110 II 5.0
 PMC18-2*2 0 to 18 0 to 2 0.5 1 1 10 2 5 100 100 I 4.0
 PMC18-3*2	 0	to	18	 0	to	3	 0.5	 1	 1	 10	 4	 5	 100	 160	 I	 5.0
 PMC18-5*2	 0	to	18	 0	to	5	 0.5	 2	 1	 5	 5	 10	 100	 230	 II	 6.0
 PMC35-1*2 0 to 35 0 to 1 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 95 I 4.0
 PMC35-2*2 0 to 35 0 to 2 0.5 1 3 10 3 5 100 190 I 5.0
 PMC35-3*2	 0	to	35	 0	to	3	 0.5	 1	 3	 5	 4	 10	 100	 240	 II	 6.0
Specifications
*1 Power	Source:	(1)105V	to	130V	(2)180V	to	220V	(3)195V	to	239V	(4)	210V	to	250V	are	available	upon	request.
Unless	otherwise	specified,	the	specifications	are	based	on	the	following	conditions:	resistance load, output grounded, remote sensing off, warm-up period of 30 minutes.
*2 The CE marked products. For details, please contact our distributor or agent.